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1306 1189 5731 3968 5606 5084 8947 3897 1636 7810
0422 2431 0649 8085 5053 4722 6598 5044 9040 5121
6597 2202 6168 5060 8656 6733 6364 7649 1871 4328
7965 5641 5645 6243 7658 6903 9911 5740 7824 8520
7695 6937 0406 8894 0441 8135 9797 7285 5905 9539
5160 7851 8464 6789 3938 4197 6511 0407 9239 2232
2961 0551 0539 8288 7478 7565 5581 5771 5442 8761
1428 4183 4312 5445 4854 9157 9158 5218 1464 3634
3666 5642 4539 1561 7849 7520 2547 0756 1206 2033
6543 6799 7454 9052 6689 1948 2574 9386 0304 7945
9975 6080 7423 3175 9377 6951 6519 8287 8994 5532
4868 0956 7545 7723 8085 4948 2228 9583 4415 7065
8239 7068 6694 5168 3117 1586 0237 6160 9585 1133
8722 9191 3386 3443 0434 4586 4150 1224 6204 0937
1330 9120 8785 8382 2929 7089 3109 6742 2468 7025
2296 2952 4764 9070 6356 9192 4012 0618 2219 1109
3582 7052 3132 4519 9250 2486 0830 8472 2160 7046
5872 9207 7222 6494 8973 3545 6967 8490 5264 9821
1134 6324 6201 3792 5651 0538 4676 2064 0584 7996
1403 4497 7390 8503 8239 4236 8022 2914 4368 4529
3393 7025 3381 3553 2128 1021 8353 6413 5161 8583
1137 7896 3602 0060 7850 7626 0854 6565 4260 6220
7437 5198 8772 6927 8527 6851 2709 5992 7383 1071
8414 8820 3917 7238 9821 6073 6658 1280 9643 7761
8398 5224 2749 7311 5740 9771 7826 9533 3800 4553
0995 8935 2939 3092 2496 0359 0318 4697 7181 4035
6657 0755 9685 4017 6581 7292 5643 5064 1142 1297
8875 8369 7868 0190 9278 1709 4253 9346 4335 4769
8399 6702 0586 6423 7985 2979 4513 1970 1989 3105
6703 1024 2064 0393 6815 8502 1375 4171 6970 1201
4730 1653 0932 0955 0957 7366 0325 5178 7958 5371
8400 6834 3187 8688 1079 1480 6776 9888 7585 9998
3647 8002 6726 0877 4552 3238 7542 7804 3933 9475
6789 5197 8037 2354 9262 5497 0005 3986 1767 7981
2630 2721 2810 2185 6323 5679 4931 8336 6662 3566
1374 8625 1644 3342 1587 0762 6057 8011 2666 3759
1572 7625 9110 4409 0239 7059 3415 5537 2250 7292
9678 2877 7579 4935 0449 8119 6969 5383 1717 6719
0882 6781 3538 4090 3092 2365 6001 3446 9985 6007
0006 4205 2389 4365 1981 8158 7784 6256 3842 5603
4661 9861 7916 9305 2074 9462 0254 4827 9198 3974
1093 3784 4190 6332 1175 8599 9735 8584 6581 7194
3374 3545 6865 8819 3342 1676 2264 6014 5012 2458
3650 9676 1436 4371 4716 5548 8276 6235 6742 2154
7292 5749 7877 7602 9205 3599 3880 9537 4423 2330
2353 8319 2850 4026 3027 1708 3518 7034 7132 6903
1094 2009 8919 5676 7283 4982 9642 7235 8167 3366
0568 4002 0587 7165 1094 2006 7471 0940 4366 9554
5608 4070 5233 4339 6543 6695 5799 5821 3953 9458
8285 7537 1181 2300 5294 6892 1627 3372 1952 3028
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Í�ÕÖ

 Í�ÕÓ

Í�ÖÖ

Í�ÖÒ

Í�ÖÏ

Í�ÕÕ

 Í�ÕÒ

Í�ÖÖ

Í�ÖÒ

Í�ÖÎ

Í�ÕÕ

 Í�ÕÑ

Í�ÖÕ

Í�ÖÓ

Í�ÖÎ

Í�ÕÔ

 Í�ÕÑ

Í�ÖÕ

Í�ÖÑ

Í�ÖÎ

Í�ÕÔ

 Í�ÕÑ

ÏÎ

ÏÏ

ÏÐ

ÏÑ

 ÏÒ

Í�ÕÑ

Í�ÕÎ

Í�ÔÔ

Í�ÔÑ

 Í�ÔÎ

Í�ÕÏ

Í�ÔÖ

Í�ÔÓ

Í�ÔÐ

 Í�ÔÍ

Í�ÕÏ

Í�ÔÖ

Í�ÔÓ

Í�ÔÏ

 Í�ÓÖ

Í�ÕÎ

Í�ÔÓ

Í�ÔÒ

Í�ÔÏ

 Í�ÓÖ

Í�ÕÎ

Í�ÔÓ

Í�ÔÑ

Í�ÔÎ

 Í�ÓÕ

Í�ÕÎ

Í�ÔÔ

Í�ÔÑ

Í�ÔÎ

 Í�ÓÕ

Í�ÕÍ

Í�ÔÔ

Í�ÔÑ

Í�ÔÍ

 Í�ÓÔ

ÏÓ

ÏÔ

ÏÕ

ÏÖ

 ÐÍ

Í�ÓÕ

Í�ÓÒ

Í�ÓÏ

Í�ÒÖ

 Í�ÒÓ

Í�ÓÔ

Í�ÓÑ

Í�ÓÎ

Í�ÒÕ

 Í�ÒÒ

Í�ÓÔ

Í�ÓÐ

Í�ÓÍ

Í�ÒÔ

 Í�ÒÑ

Í�ÓÓ

Í�ÓÏ

Í�ÒÕ

Í�ÒÔ

 Í�ÒÑ

Í�ÓÓ

Í�ÓÏ

Í�ÒÖ

Í�ÒÓ

 Í�ÒÐ

Í�ÓÓ

Í�ÓÏ

Í�ÒÖ

Í�ÒÓ

 Í�ÒÐ

Í�ÓÑ

Í�ÓÎ

Í�ÒÕ

Í�ÒÓ

 Í�ÒÒ

ÐÎ

ÐÏ

ÐÐ

ÐÑ

 ÐÒ

Í�ÒÐ

Í�ÒÍ

Í�ÑÔ

Í�ÑÒ

 Í�ÑÏ

Í�ÒÏ

Í�ÑÖ

Í�ÑÓ

Í�ÑÐ

 Í�ÑÍ

Í�ÒÎ

Í�ÑÕ

Í�ÑÒ

Í�ÑÐ

 Í�ÑÍ

Í�ÒÎ

Í�ÑÕ

Í�ÑÒ

Í�ÑÏ

 Í�ÐÖ

Í�ÒÍ

Í�ÑÕ

Í�ÑÓ

Í�ÑÏ

 Í�ÐÕ

Í�ÒÍ

Í�ÑÔ

Í�ÑÑ

Í�ÑÏ

 Í�ÐÖ

Í�ÒÍ

Í�ÑÔ

Í�ÑÑ

Í�ÑÎ

 Í�ÐÕ

ÐÓ

ÐÔ

ÐÕ

ÐÖ

 ÑÍ

Í�ÐÕ

Í�ÐÓ

Í�ÐÐ

Í�ÐÍ

 Í�ÐÕ

Í�ÐÕ

Í�ÐÓ

Í�ÐÏ

Í�ÐÍ

 Í�ÏÓ

Í�ÐÔ

Í�ÐÑ

Í�ÐÏ

Í�ÏÕ
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Í�ÐÔ

Í�ÐÑ
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Í�ÐÎ
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Í�ÐÐ

Í�ÐÍ
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ÑÎ
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ÑÐ
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Í�ÏÓ

Í�ÏÐ

Í�ÎÕ

Í�ÎÓ

 Í�ÎÐ

Í�ÏÐ

Í�ÏÍ

Í�ÎÕ

Í�ÎÒ

 Í�ÎÐ

Í�ÏÐ

Í�ÏÍ

Í�ÎÕ

Í�ÎÓ

 Í�ÎÐ

Í�ÏÐ

Í�ÏÍ

Í�ÎÕ

Í�ÎÓ

 Í�ÎÐ

Í�ÏÐ

Í�ÏÍ
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 (Pu and/or Pl)

  Ql ¨�ß�üôó G®�¦ ¾k¦ ò÷¢à÷ Â¢ Qu ¨�ß�üôó �ôß�¦ ¾k¦ ò÷¢à÷

  n=15 to n=17 n=18 to n=22 n=23 to n=29 n=30 to n=42 n=43 to n=66 n=67 to n=00
 0
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5

 2.34
 2.04
 1.87
 1.75
 1.65
 1.56

 2.30
 2.07
 1.88
 1.76
 1.66
 1.57

 2.44
 2.09
 1.91
 1.76
 1.67
 1.58

 2.48
 2.12
 1.83
 1.79
 1.65
 1.59

 2.51
 2.14
 1.84
 1.80
 1.68
 1.59

 2.54
 2.16
 1.96
 1.91
 1.70
 1.60

 6
 7
 8
 9

 10

 1.49
 1.42
 1.36
 1.30
 1.26

 1.50
 1.43
 1.36
 1.30
 1.26

 1.60
 1.43
 1.37
 1.31
 1.26

 1.61
 1.44
 1.37
 1.31
 1.26

 1.51
 1.44
 1.37
 1.31
 1.26

 1.52
 1.44
 1.38
 1.31
 1.26

 11
 12
 13
 14
 15

 1.20
 1.15
 1.11
 1.06
 1.02

 1.20
 1.15
 1.11
 1.06
 1.02

 1.20
 1.15
 1.11
 1.06
 1.02

 1.20
 1.15
 1.11
 1.06
 1.02

 1.20
 1.15
 1.11
 1.06
 1.02

 1.20
 1.15
 1.11
 1.06
 1.02

 16
 17
 18
 19
 20

 0.98
 0.94
 0.91
 0.87
 0.83

 0.98
 0.94
 0.90
 0.87
 0.83

 0.98
 0.94
 0.90
 0.87
 0.83

 0.98
 0.94
 0.90
 0.87
 0.83

 0.98
 0.94
 0.90
 0.87
 0.83

 0.98
 0.94
 0.90
 0.87
 0.83

 21
 22
 23
 24
 25

 0.80
 0.77
 0.73
 0.70
 0.67

 0.80
 0.76
 0.73
 0.70
 0.67

 0.80
 0.76
 0.73
 0.70
 0.67

 0.90
 0.76
 0.73
 0.70
 0.67

 0.80
 0.76
 0.73
 0.70
 0.67

 0.78
 0.76
 0.73
 0.70
 0.66

 26
 27
 28
 29
 30

 0.64
 0.61
 0.58
 0.55
 0.52

 0.64
 0.61
 0.58
 0.55
 0.52

 0.64
 0.61
 0.58
 0.55
 0.52

 0.64
 0.61
 0.58
 0.55
 0.52

 0.64
 0.61
 0.58
 0.56
 0.52

 0.63
 0.60
 0.57
 0.54
 0.52

 31
 32
 33
 34
 35

 0.49
 0.47
 0.44
 0.41
 0.38

 0.49
 0.46
 0.44
 0.41
 0.38

 0.48
 0.46
 0.43
 0.41
 0.38

 0.49
 0.46
 0.43
 0.41
 0.38

 0.48
 0.46
 0.43
 0.41
 0.38

 0.49
 0.46
 0.43
 0.40
 0.38

 36
 37
 38
 39
 40

 0.36
 0.33
 0.30
 0.28
 0.26

 0.36
 0.33
 0.30
 0.28
 0.26

 0.36
 0.33
 0.30
 0.28
 0.26

 0.36
 0.33
 0.30
 0.28
 0.26

 0.36
 0.33
 0.30
 0.28
 0.26

 0.36
 0.32
 0.30
 0.28
 0.26

 41
 42
 43
 44
 45

 0.23
 0.20
 0.18
 0.15
 0.13

 0.23
 0.20
 0.18
 0.15
 0.13

 0.23
 0.20
 0.18
 0.15
 0.13

 0.23
 0.20
 0.18
 0.16
 0.13

 0.23
 0.20
 0.18
 0.15
 0.13

 0.23
 0.20
 0.18
 0.16
 0.13

 46
 47
 48
 49
 50

 0.10
 0.08
 0.05
 0.03
 0.00

 0.10
 0.08
 0.05
 0.03
 0.00

 0.10
 0.08
 0.06
 0.03
 0.00

 0.10
 0.06
 0.05
 0.03
 0.00

 0.10
 0.08
 0.05
 0.03
 0.00

 0.10
 0.08
 0.06
 0.03
 0.00
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������������  (Pu + Pl)  ��	���������
�������
�����
����������������������
������
������������������

� ������

 
 I

 
 II

 
 n=5

 
 n=6

 
 n=7

 
 n=8

 
 n=9

 n=10 to
 n=11

 n=12 to
 n=14

 n-15 to
 n-17

 n=18 to
 n=22

 n=23 to
 n=29

 n=30 to
 n=42

 n=43 to
 n=66

 n=67 to 00

 1.05
 1.04
 1.03
 1.02
 1.01

  
 
 
 

 0

 
 

 0
 1
 2

 
 0
 2
 3
 5

 0
 1
 4
 6
 8

 0
 3
 6
 9

 11

 0
 5
 8

 11
 13

 0
 4
 7

 10
 12

 0
 4
 7
 9

 11

 0
 4
 6
 8

 10

 0
 3
 5
 7
 9

 0
 3
 5
 7
 8

 0
 3
 4
 6
 8

 0
 3
 4
 6
 7

 1.00
 0.99
 0.98
 0.97
 0.96

  22
 24
 26
 28
 30

 20
 22
 24
 26
 28

 18
 20
 22
 24
 26

 17
 19
 21
 23
 25

 16
 18
 20
 22
 24

 15
 17
 19
 21
 22

 14
 16
 18
 19
 21

 13
 15
 16
 18
 19

 12
 14
 15
 17
 18

 11
 13
 14
 16
 17

 10
 11
 13
 14
 16

 9
 10
 12
 13
 14

 8
 9

 10
 12
 13

 0.95
 0.94
 0.93
 0.92
 0.91

 1.00
 0.99
 0.98
 0.97
 0.96

 32
 33
 35
 37
 38

 29
 31
 33
 34
 36

 28
 29
 31
 32
 34

 26
 28
 29
 31
 32

 25
 27
 28
 30
 31

 24
 25
 27
 28
 30

 22
 24
 25
 27
 28

 21
 22
 24
 25
 26

 20
 21
 22
 24
 25

 18
 20
 21
 22
 24

 17
 18
 20
 21
 22

 16
 17
 18
 19
 21

 14
 15
 16
 18
 19

 0.90
 0.89
 0.88
 0.87
 0.86

 0.95
 0.94
 0.93
 0.92
 0.91

 39
 41
 42
 43
 45

 37
 38
 40
 41
 42

 35
 37
 38
 39
 41

 34
 35
 36
 38
 39

 33
 34
 35
 37
 38

 31
 32
 34
 35
 36

 29
 31
 32
 33
 34

 28
 29
 30
 32
 33

 26
 28
 29
 30
 31

 25
 26
 27
 29
 30

 23
 25
 26
 27
 28

 22
 23
 24
 25
 26

 20
 21
 22
 23
 24



�



 �����������������	
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������������  (Pu + Pl)���	���������
�������
�����
����������������������
������
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� ������

 
 I

 
 II

 
 n=5

 
 n=6

 
 n=7

 
 n=8

 
 n=9

 n=10 to
 n=11

 n=12 to
 n=14

n-15 to n-
 17

 n=18 to
 n=22

 n=23 to
 n=29

 n=30 to
 n=42

 n=43 to
 n=66

 n=67 to 00

 0.85
 0.84
 0.83
 0.82
 0.81

 0.90
 0.89
 0.88
 0.87
 0.86

 46
 47
 49
 50
 51

 44
 45
 46
 47
 49

 42
 43
 44
 46
 47

 40
 42
 43
 44
 45

 39
 40
 42
 43
 44

 38
 39
 40
 41
 42

 36
 37
 38
 39
 41

 34
 35
 36
 38
 39

 33
 34
 35
 36
 37

 31
 32
 33
 34
 36

 29
 30
 31
 33
 34

 28
 29
 30
 31
 32

 25
 27
 28
 29
 30

 0.80
 0.79
 0.78
 0.77
 0.76
 0.75

 0.85
 0.84
 0.83
 0.82
 0.81
 0.80

 52
 54
 55
 56
 57
 58

 50
 51
 52
 54
 55
 56

 48
 49
 50
 52
 53
 54

 46
 48
 49
 50
 51
 52

 45
 46
 48
 49
 50
 51

 44
 45
 46
 47
 48
 49

 42
 43
 44
 45
 46
 47

 40
 41
 42
 43
 44
 46

 38
 39
 41
 42
 43
 44

 37
 38
 39
 40
 41
 42

 35
 36
 37
 38
 39
 40

 33
 34
 35
 36
 37
 38

 31
 32
 33
 34
 35
 36

 
 
 

 ����

 0.79
 0.78
 0.77
 0.76
 0.75

 60
 61
 62
 63
 64

 57
 58
 59
 61
 62

 55
 56
 57
 58
 60

 53
 55
 56
 57
 58

 52
 53
 54
 55
 57

 51
 52
 53
 54
 55

 48
 50
 51
 52
 53

 47
 48
 49
 50
 51

 45
 46
 47
 48
 49

 43
 44
 45
 47
 48

 41
 43
 44
 45
 46

 40
 41
 42
 43
 44

 37
 38
 39
 40
 41
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